
WOMEN'S 138.0 RESULTS

Women's 138.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 145.0 0

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 128.0 100.0 0

3 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 90.0 0

4 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 119.1 85.0 0

5 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 130.0 85.0 0

6 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 137.8 85.0 0

7 Clarissa Stean McLouth 130.0 80.0 0

8 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 75.0 0

Women's 138.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 215.0 0

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 128.0 205.0 0

3 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 119.1 175.0 0

4 Clarissa Stean McLouth 130.0 165.0 0

5 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 137.8 165.0 0

6 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 130.0 0

7 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 0 0

8 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 130.0 0 0

Women's 138.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 145.0 0

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 128.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Clarissa Stean McLouth 130.0 125.0 0

4 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 137.8 125.0 0

5 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 119.1 95.0 0

6 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 85.0 0

7 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 0 0

8 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 130.0 0 0

Women's 138.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 505.0 10

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 128.0 430.0 8

3 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 137.8 375.0 6

4 Clarissa Stean McLouth 130.0 370.0 4

5 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 119.1 355.0 2

6 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 290.0 1

7 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 90.0 0

8 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 130.0 85.0 0


